City of Loveland

Permit No
BP-18-00127
BP-18-00125
BP-17-02434
BP-18-00334
BP-17-02452
BP-18-00305
BP-18-00304
BP-18-00303
BP-18-00301
BP-18-00422
BP-18-00425
BP-17-01409
BP-17-01151
BP-17-01628
BP-18-00882
BP-18-00719
BP-18-00896
BP-18-00858
BP-18-00330
BP-18-00491
BP-17-02055
BP-18-00087
BP-18-00093
BP-17-01772
BP-18-00603

] Development Center
ity DCEVELOPMEE Bu(i)lding EiViSion
v 410 E 5th St

DU/ pranning » permitting + Building Loveland, CO 80537

Classification

New - Attached Single Family 1-2 Dwelling Units
New - Attached Single Family 1-2 Dwelling Units
New - Attached Single Family 1-2 Dwelling Units

New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling

Certificate of Occupancy Issued
September 01, 2018 - September 30, 2018

Project Name

39205 Plan, G Elevation
39203 Plan, B Elevation
39204 Plan, B Elevation
39207 Plan, B Elevation
39204 Plan, B Elevation
39205 Plan G

D904 Elevation A
D915, Elevation D
D902, Elevation A
D901 Elevation A

Wild Horse Floor Plan

Issue Date
03/02/2018
03/02/2018
01/05/2018
03/07/2018
01/29/2018
03/22/2018
03/14/2018
03/14/2018
02/27/2018
03/28/2018
03/28/2018
08/10/2017
07/07/2017
10/13/2017
05/25/2018
04/26/2018
05/25/2018
05/21/2018
03/06/2018
04/13/2018
11/20/2017
01/30/2018
02/15/2018
03/30/2018
05/03/2018

Page 1 of 2

CO Date
09/10/2018
09/10/2018
09/17/2018
09/14/2018
09/28/2018
09/24/2018
09/27/2018
09/17/2018
09/27/2018
09/27/2018
09/14/2018
09/04/2018
09/19/2018
09/19/2018
09/14/2018
09/24/2018
09/26/2018
09/24/2018
09/26/2018
09/13/2018
09/05/2018
09/20/2018
09/27/2018
09/05/2018
09/24/2018

Parcel
697A-12-016-697A-12-016
697A-12-015-697A-12-015
480L-01-027-85064-61-027
644A-01-001-86293-05-001
649A-01-005-96352-05-005
643AA-02-013-643AA-02-013
643AA-02-014-643AA-02-014
643AA-02-015-643AA-02-015
643AA-02-016-643AA-02-016
643AA-04-005-643AA-04-005
643AA-04-006-643AA-04-006
643CC-05-001-643CC-05-001
643CC-07-003-643CC-07-003
643CC-07-007-643CC-07-007
643GG-01-011-643GG-01-011
643GG-01-014-643GG-01-014
643GG-09-015-643GG-09-015
643GG-09-018-643GG-09-018
697A-02-011-697A-02-011
697A-02-013-697A-02-013
649E-01-013-649E-01-013
681A-03-006-681A-03-006
491FF-07-004-95184-16-004
491FF-07-008-95184-16-008
491FF-07-013-95173-58-013

Address

3652 PRICKLY PEAR DR
3650 PRICKLY PEAR DR
1936 PIKES PEAK DR

6205 CLEARWATER DR

1345 W 50TH ST

438 PAVO PL

426 PAVO PL

414 PAVO PL

402 PAVO PL

3158 CRUX DR

3170 CRUX DR

2432 BLUESTEM WILLOW DR
2502 BLUESTEM WILLOW DR
2536 BLUESTEM WILLOW DR
3936 SAND BEACH LAKE CT
3906 SAND BEACH LAKE CT
4002 MANDALL LAKES DR
2684 TRIO FALLS DR

3850 DESERT ROSE CT

3786 DESERT ROSE CT

1015 CORAL BURST DR

5602 RED THUNDER CT

739 DEER MEADOW DR

755 DEER MEADOW DR

775 DEER MEADOW DR
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City of Loveland

Permit No
BP-18-00184
BP-18-00833
BP-17-01982
BP-18-00111

BP-18-02069
BP-18-01032
BP-18-01857
BP-18-01243
BP-18-01147
BP-18-00800
BP-18-00201
BP-18-00089
BP-18-00407
BP-18-00739
BP-18-01444
BP-18-01345
BP-18-01769
BP-18-01399

BP-17-02200

BP-18-01736

] Development Center
/77 DEVELOPMENT Bu(i)lding Eié/ision
AP 410 E 5th St

DY Pranning + permitting + Building Loveland, CO 80537

Classification

New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling

New - Duplex Dwelling (Non-separable)

Change in Use, Non-Res (No Work Permit)
Change in Use, Non-Res (No Work Permit)
Change in Use, Non-Res (No Work Permit)
Change in Use, Non-Res (No Work Permit)
Temp Structure - Public(Sales/Interim)
Tenant Fin - Industrial

Tenant Fin - Mixed Use

Tenant Fin - Mixed Use

Tenant Fin - Office

Tenant Fin - Office

Tenant Fin - Office

Tenant Fin - Office

Tenant Fin - Office

Tenant Fin - Office
Tenant Fin - Restaurant

Tenant Fin - Restaurant

Certificate of Occupancy Issued
September 01, 2018 - September 30, 2018

Project Name

Manufactured Modulars

CO Used Gym Equipment
Plumbing Services Inc

The Mother Earth Academy
Bricks & Minifigs

KB Homes

Rubadue Wire

Ophthalmic Instruments Inc
Dratz Brewing Co
Ophthalmic Instruments
Accent Care

Colorado Clinic

Real Tec

Connect Hearing

Bongo

AKA Kitchen & Rock Coast
Brewery

Sushi Jooa

Issue Date
03/22/2018
05/31/2018
01/31/2018
02/14/2018

09/25/2018
06/06/2018
08/28/2018
07/02/2018
06/15/2018
05/18/2018
03/07/2018
04/10/2018
04/02/2018
05/10/2018
08/06/2018
07/25/2018
09/06/2018
07/31/2018

02/22/2018

08/17/2018

Page 2 of 2

CO Date
09/26/2018
09/26/2018
09/19/2018
09/24/2018

09/28/2018
09/07/2018
09/13/2018
09/27/2018
09/04/2018
09/28/2018
09/04/2018
09/28/2018
09/28/2018
09/14/2018
09/19/2018
09/14/2018
09/27/2018
09/07/2018

09/13/2018

09/17/2018

Parcel
491FF-06-023-95173-57-023
697A-11-025-697A-11-025
491K-01-026-95173-16-026
429-02-003-95241-12-003

001-16-95133-35-002
378-01-05D-95243-13-004
224J-01-001-95034-44-001
500D-01-002-85074-92-002

6430Q0Q-05-006-643QQ-05-006

546J-01-001-86273-06-009
560G-01-002-95131-21-002
560G-01-002-560G-01-002
560G-01-002-95131-21-002
546AA-01-011-85031-16-011
546V-01-002-546V-01-002

001-07-001*012-95133-18-001

259B-01-001-259B-01-001
001P-01-001-001P-01-001

005-42-007*008-95133-25-004

352G-01-003-95122-31-003

Address

784 DEER MEADOW DR
3642 SAGUARO DR

5041 STONERIDGE DR
1172 -1160 2ND ST SE
Total Dwelling Units

132 WA4TH ST

187 12TH ST SE #4

1425 W 29TH ST

1449 N DENVER AVE
2805 CUB LAKE DR

5610 BOEING DR

959 E 11TH ST

965 E 11TH ST

961 E 11TH ST

4065 ST CLOUD DR #200
5803 LOCKHEED AVE #200
200 E 7TH ST #418

1440 W 29TH ST #300
222 E 4TH ST #310

414 EG6TH ST

198 E 29TH ST
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